Whitburn Golf Club

2026 Full Year Subscriptions

7-Day Membership (Age 26 and above)

Flexi Membership
Full (080 and 20 year member)
CASC

Country Membership (Rules Apply)

University Mature Students
Key Workers (renewal only)
Age 25

Age 24

Age 23

Age 22

Age 21

Age 18-20

Junior 1218

Junior U12

Junior U10

Suspense

Social

Annual Locker Fee

Honorary Life Member (Playing)
Buggy Storage (2 Seater)
Buggy Storage (Single Seater)
Getinto Golf (Year 1)
Getinto Golf (Year 2)

£800
£400
£400
£520
£310
£400
£525
£505
£465
£420
£380
£340
£300
£65
£25
Free
£50
£25
£15
£19
£155
£130
£400
£600



