Whitburn Golf Club

2026 Full Year Subscriptions



7-Day Membership (Age 26 and above)	0083
Flexi Membership	£400
Full (o80 and 20 year member)	£400
CASC	£520
Country Membership (Rules Apply)	£310
University Mature Students	£400
Key Workers (renewal only)	£525
Age 25	£505
Age 24	£465
Age 23	£420
Age 22	£380
Age 21	£340
Age 18-20	£300
Junior 12-18	£65
Junior U12	£25
Junior U10	Free
Suspense	£50
Social	£25
Annual Locker Fee	£15
Honorary Life Member (Playing)	£19
Buggy Storage (2 Seater)	£155
Buggy Storage (Single Seater)	£130
Get into Golf (Year 1)	£400
Get into Golf (Year 2)	£600